
Damen:

1. Schützenverein 1 267 H.

2. TSF Skigymnastik 252 H.

3. Schützenverein 2 239 H.

4. Landfrauen Lahntal 237 H.

5. TSF Leichtathletik 231 H.

6. GV Germania 226 H.

7. Schützenverein 3 219 H.

8. RHF Heuchelheim 216 H.

Herren:

1. TSF Fußball Alt-Fußballer 290 H.

2. TSF Leichtathletik 2 289 H.

3. FFW Heuchelheim 288 H.

4. TSF Handball Senioren 286 H.

5. Schützenverein 1 270 H.

6. GV Germania 268 H.

7. KWI 265 H.

8. Kleintierzuchtverein 261 H.

9. Angelsportverein 258 H.

10. NABU Heuchelheim 1 255 H.

11. Schützenverein 2 250 H.

12. RHF Heuchelheim 249 H.

13. AGV Liederkranz 246 H.

14. VIB Boule Heuchelheim 238 H.

15. NABU Heuchelheim 2 234 H.

16. TSF Fußball 1 232 H.

17. Schützenverein 3 224 H.

18. AWO Heuchelheim 223 H.

19. TSF Fußball 2 219 H.

20. TSF Leichtathletik 1 202 H.

21. CDU Heuchelheim 197 H.

22. TSF Leichtathletik 3 190 H.

23. SPD Heuchelheim 182 H.

Jugend:

1. TSF Handball E-Jugend 163 H.

2. Schützenverein 162 H.

Gemeindepokal

1. Schützenverein Heuchelheim

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2018

Mannschaftswertung



Damen:

1. Stephanie Bechthold Schützenverein 1 101
2. Kristina Mockenhaupt Schützenverein 1 97
3. Bettina Neidel TSF Skigymnastik 89 3x9, 2x8

4. Uschi Lotz Schützenverein 3 89
5. Michaela Tucker AGV Liederkranz 88
6. Silvia Preußer Kleintierzüchter 87 3x8

7. Rosemarie Schulz TSF Skigymnastik 87 2x8

8. Jennifer Becker RHF Heuchelheim 85
9. Marianne Lotz GV Germania 84

10. Gabriela Bechthold Schützenverein 2 83 1x9, 2x8

Herren:

1. Markus Gran TSF Leichtathletik 2 110
2. Markus Becker FFW Heuchelheim 107
3. Sebastian Gran TSF Leichtathletik 2 105
4. Holger König TSF Fußball Alt-Fußballer 103
5. Gerd Weinecker KWI 101
6. Nils Körbächer Schützenverein 1 99 3x9, 1x8

7. Stephan Grüttner TSF Handball Senioren 99 2x9, 3x8

8. Gerhard Wiese NABU Heuchelheim 1 99 1x9, 2x8

9. Manfred Meyer TSF Handball Senioren 97
10. Ulrich Petzold GV Germania 96 3x9, 1x8

Jugend:

1. Sten Leimann TSF Leichtathletik 63
2. Liya Yildiz Schützenverein 62
3. Lennart Ebert TSF Handball E-Jugend 57
4. Maximilian Krieger TSF Handball E-Jugend 55
5. Loran Yildiz Schützenverein 52
6. Gianluca Giannetti TSF Handball E-Jugend 51
7. Mia Mockenhaupt Schützenverein 48
8. Nele Mockenhaupt Schützenverein 42
9. Janis Mokrow TSF Handball E-Jugend 37

10.

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2018

Einzelwertung



Platz Name Verein Ergebnis 9er 8er
1 Sten Leimann TSF Leichtathletik 63

2 Liya Yildiz Schützenverein 62

3 Lennart Ebert TSF Handball E-Jugend 57 1

4 Maximilian Krieger TSF Handball E-Jugend 55 1

5 Loran Yildiz Schützenverein 52

6 Gianluca Giannetti TSF Handball E-Jugend 51

7 Mia Mockenhaupt Schützenverein 48 1

8 Nele Mockenhaupt Schützenverein 42 1

9 Janis Mokrow TSF Handball E-Jugend 37

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2018
Jugend



Platz Name Verein Ergebnis 9er 8er
1 Stephanie Bechthold Schützenverein 1 101 2 2

2 Kristina Mockenhaupt Schützenverein 1 97 4

3 Bettina Neidel TSF Skigymnastik 89 3 2

4 Uschi Lotz Schützenverein 3 89

5 Michaela Tucker AGV Liederkranz 88 2

6 Silvia Preußer Kleintierzüchter 87 3

7 Rosemarie Schulz TSF Skigymnastik 87 2

8 Jennifer Becker RHF Heuchelheim 85 2

9 Marianne Lotz GV Germania 84 1

10 Gabriela Bechthold Schützenverein 2 83 1 2

11 Hella Krieger Landfrauen Lahntal 83

12 Kerstin Klameth TSF Leichtathletik 83

13 Iris Polauer Landfrauen Lahntal 80 1

14 Renate Faber Schützenverein 2 80 1

15 Katharina Oel TSF Leichtathletik 78 2

16 Maritta Wagner Schützenverein 3 78 1
17 Sabine Müller-Kübler VIB Boule Heuchelheim 77 1

18 Brigitte Krieger TSF Skigymnastik 76 1

19 Heidrun Kneißl Schützenverein 2 76 1

20 Beate Rinn RHF Heuchelheim 75 1

21 Evelyn Klug Landfrauen Lahntal 74

22 Hannelore Schlierbach GV Germania 72

23 Anne Feyh TSF Leichtathletik 2 71 1 1

24 Rebecca Feyh TSF Leichtathletik 70 1

25 Heide Daubertshäuser TSF Skigymnastik 70

26 Ilse Brückel GV Germania 70

27 Christiane Müller Schützenverein 1 69

28 Svenja Klemen TSF Leichtathletik 66

29 Helga Brosig Landfrauen Lahntal 64

30 Liane Grüttner SPD 64

31 Ruth Brückel GV Germania 62 2

32 Nadeschda Laudenschleger SPD 59

33 Ulrike Geisel RHF Heuchelheim 56

34 Christine Nilges-Becker RHF Heuchelheim 55

35 Nigar Yildiz Schützenverein 3 52

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2018
Damen



Platz Name Verein Ergebnis 9er 8er
1 Markus Gran TSF Leichtathletik 2 110 3 3

2 Markus Becker FFW Heuchelheim 107 2 2

3 Sebastian Gran TSF Leichtathletik 2 105 3 3

4 Holger König TSF Fußball Alt-Fußballer 103 3 1

5 Gerd Weinecker KWI 101 2 2

6 Nils Körbächer Schützenverein 1 99 3 1

7 Stephan Grüttner TSF Handball Senioren 99 2 3

8 Gerhard Wiese NABU Heuchelheim 1 99 1 2

9 Manfred Meyer TSF Handball Senioren 97 2 2

10 Ulrich Petzold GV Germania 96 3 1

11 Walter Diegel TSF Fußball Alt-Fußballer 96 2 2

12 Daniel Lich TSF Fußball 1 94 1

13 Sven Geidel Angelsportverein 93 2

14 Günther Schwarzer TSF Fußball Alt-Fußballer 91 2

15 Gerhard Becker FFW Heuchelheim 91 1

16 Hans Jürgen Zörb TSF Handball Senioren 90 1 3

17 Matthias Jung FFW Heuchelheim 90 6

18 Jörg Sack Kleintierzuchtverein 90 3

19 Günther Kneißl Schützenverein 1 89 5

20 Andreas Hartmann RHF Heuchelheim 88 1 3

21 Volker Kübler VIB Boule Heuchelheim 88 2

22 Helmut Schuster KWI 86 3 2

23 Hans-Walter Klug GV Germania 86 2 1

24 Hartmut Luh GV Germania 86 2

25 Sebastian Jaksch NABU Heuchelheim 2 86

26 Norbert Geidel Angelsportverein 85 2

27 Stefan Klug Schützenverein 2 85 1

28 Michael Geisel RHF Heuchelheim 84 1 3

29 Norbert Schneider Kleintierzuchtverein 84 4

30 Oliver Stamm Schützenverein 2 83 2

31 Rolf Wagner Schützenverein 2 82 3

32 Werner Faber Schützenverein 1 82 2

33 Martin Henkelmann NABU Heuchelheim 1 82

34 Torsten Mokrow Schützenverein 1 81 3

35 Jan Hoffmann TSF Fußball 2 80 3

36 Dieter Müller AWO Heuchelheim 80 2

37 Hans Georg Sack Angelsportverein 80 2

38 Edmund Hornitschek AGV Liederkranz 80

39 Sören Schmidt AGV Liederkranz 78 2

40 Jürgen Scheld KWI 78 1

41 Winfried Läufer TSF Handball Senioren 77 1

Herren

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2018



Platz Name Verein Ergebnis 9er 8er
42 Joachim Becker RHF Heuchelheim 77

43 Bernd Masan GV Germania 76 3

44 Werner Richter Schützenverein 3 76

45 Matthis Müller TSF Fußball 1 75 1 1

46 Edgar Neidel KWI 75 1 1

47 Achim Ströde NABU Heuchelheim 2 75 3

48 Steffen Bechthold Schützenverein 3 75 2

49 Klaus Albert Volkmann AWO Heuchelheim 74 1

50 Peter Ströde NABU Heuchelheim 1 74

51 Volkmar Pfaff NABU Heuchelheim 2 73 1

52 Mehmet Yildiz Schützenverein 3 73 1

53 Georg Bode VIB Boule Heuchelheim 73

54 Jan Leimann TSF Leichtathletik 1 73

55 Jürgen Stöcker TSF Fußball 2 72

56 Wolfgang Reichel AGV Liederkranz 71 1

57 Werner Weber TSF Fußball Alt-Fußballer 71

58 Christian Boucsein CDU Heuchelheim 70 3

59 Mirko Nowotny CDU Heuchelheim 69 2

60 Wilfried Wollmann AWO Heuchelheim 69 1

61 Rainer Will Angelsportverein 67 2

62 Benjamin Leib TSF Fußball 2 67

63 Christopher Knoop TSF Leichtathletik 1 66 1 1

64 Moritz Bender TSF Leichtathletik 3 65 1

65 Thomas Oel TSF Leichtathletik 3 65 2

66 Alexander Lich TSF Fußball 1 63 2

67 Jan Dominik Billek TSF Leichtathletik 3 60

68 Volker Schridde Kleintierzuchtverein 59 1

69 Hans Muhl TSF Leichtathletik 2 59 1

70 Benjamin Unverricht SPD Heuchelheim 59

71 Lars Burkhard Steinz CDU Heuchelheim 58 1

72 Herbert Martin VIB Boule Heuchelheim 52
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